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08/04/2024 

 

 

 

MOT001 

 

MNT001 

MCT001 

MMC001/ 

MME001/ MMH001 

MCO001 

MCE001 

MHC001 

 

MWS001 

MRH001/ MRP001/ 

MRI001 

MMI001 

MSA001 
 

MethodologicalIssuesinUnderstanding;theFormation/andStructureoft

heOldTestament/HebrewBible 

MethodologicalandCriticalIssuesinNewTestamentStudies 

Methodological Issues in Theology 

The Church and its Ministry in the Indian Context  

 
Methodological Issues in Communication Research 

MethodologicalIssuesinChristianEthics 

MajorIssuesintheHistoryofChristianityinIndiafrom1stto21stCenturies 

Introduction to Feminist Theory and Methodological Issues 

Introduction to Methods in the Study of Religions  
 

MethodologicalIssuesinMissiology 
Political Economy: Poverty and Development 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10/04/2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MOT002 

 

 MNT002(a) 

 MNT002(b) 

 MNT002(c) 

 MNT002(d) 

 MCT002(a) 

 MCT002(b) 

 MCT002(c) 

 MCT002(d) 

 MCT002(e) 

 MCT002(f) 

MMC002 

MME002 

MMH002 

MCO002 

MCE002 

 MHC002 

MWS002 

 MRH002 

 MRP002 

 MRI002 

 MMI002 

 MSA002 

 
 

StudyoftheTextsoftheOldTestamentwithspecialreferencetoIndianInter

pretations(Dalit,Tribal/Adivasi, Women) 

GospelAccordingto Matthew 

Gospel According to Mark 

Gospel According to Luke 

Gospel According to John 

God 

Jesus Christ  

Holy Spirit  

Creation 

Doctrines of Sin, Grace and Salvation  

Church,Sacraments,andMinistry 

Theology, Pastoral Care and Counseling 

History and Philosophy of Christian Education 

Reading and Preaching of Scripture in the History of the Church 

Theories of MassMedia Studies 

PhilosophiesandSocialTheoriesforChristianEthics 

HistoryofChristianityduringtheEarlyPeriod(upto600) 

FeministTheologyin Context 

Key Hindu Texts in Sanskrit  

DetailedStudyofPrimalReligion 

Islam:KeyQur’anicTexts in Arabic 

Understanding and Practice of Mission Through the History 

MethodsofTheologicalReflectiononSociety 



 

 

 

 

 

 

12/04/2024 

MOT003 

 

 MNT003(a) 

MNT003(b) 

 MNT003(c) 

MNT003(d) 

MNT003(e) 

 MCT003 

 MMC003 

 MME003 

 MMH003 

 MCO003 

MCE003 

 MHC003 
MWS003 

 MRH003 

 MRP003 

 MRI003 

 MMI003 

 MSA003 

OriginandDevelopmentofOldTestamentTheologieswithSpecialreferen

cestoTheological/Contextual /Contemporaryissues 
Major Themes in New Testament Theology 

Theologyof Synoptic 

Theology of Pauline Writings 

TheologyofJohannineWritings 

Theology of Catholic Epistles 

IndianContextualTheology 

Advanced Pastoral Care and Counselling 

Methodological Issues in Christian Education 

HomileticalTheoriesand Methodologies 

Biblical and Theological Foundations of Communication 

Doing Christian Ethics in Context: Tools for Social Analysis 

Historyofthe EcumenicalMovement 
Feminist Biblical Hermeneutics 

Detailed Study of Hinduism 

Study of Oral Tradition of Primal Religion 

Detailed Study of Islam 

Missionin Gospelsand Acts 

FeministTheology 

 

15/04/2024 
   MHC020 

   MNT021 

   MMI019 

  Christianity in Asia 

   Letter to Hebrews 

   Mission vision of the Old Testament 

17/04/24 
   MMI022 

   MNT046 
   Contemporary Theologies of Mission 

    Hermeneutics: New Testament Interpretation 

19/04/24 
            

                 Election Day – First Phase 
 

20/04/24 
   MNT059 

   MMI030 
   History of NT Times from Alexander to Bar Kochba 

   Cultural Anthropology & Vision 

 

18/03/2024 
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Senate of Serampore College 




