## SENATE OF SERAMPORE COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY)

## Master of Theology

## Senate Examination Timetable April-2024

Time: Forenoon 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon			
Date	Paper Code	Description	
	MOT001	MethodologicalIssuesinUnderstanding;theFormation/andStructureoft heOldTestament/HebrewBible	
	MNT001	MethodologicalandCriticalIssuesinNewTestamentStudies	
	MCT001	Methodological Issues in Theology	
	MMC001/	The Church and its Ministry in the Indian Context	
	MME001/ MMH001		
	MCO001	Methodological Issues in Communication Research	
08/04/2024	MCE001	MethodologicalIssuesinChristianEthics	
	MHC001	MajorIssuesintheHistoryofChristianityinIndiafrom1sto21stCenturies	
		Introduction to Feminist Theory and Methodological Issues	
	MWS001	Introduction to Methods in the Study of Religions	
	MRH001/ MRP001/		
	MRI001	MethodologicalIssuesinMissiology	
	MMI001	Political Economy: Poverty and Development	
	MSA001		
	MOT002	Study of the Texts of the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and the Study of the Texts of the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and the Study of the Texts of the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and the Study of the Texts of the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and the Study of the Texts of the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and the Study of the Texts of the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and the Study of the Texts of the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and the Study of the Texts of the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and the Old Testament with special reference to Indian Interval and Interval and Interval and Interval and Interval Interval and Interval	
		pretations(Dalit,Tribal/Adivasi, Women)	
	MNT002(a)	GospelAccordingto Matthew	
	MNT002(b)	Gospel According to Mark	
	MNT002(c)	Gospel According to Luke	
	MNT002(d)	Gospel According to John	
	MCT002(a)	God Lagra Christ	
	MCT002(b)	Jesus Christ	
	MCT002(c) MCT002(d)	Holy Spirit Creation	
10/04/2024	MCT002(d) MCT002(e)	Doctrines of Sin, Grace and Salvation	
	MCT002(f)	Church, Sacraments, and Ministry	
	MMC002	Theology, Pastoral Care and Counseling	
	MME002	History and Philosophy of Christian Education	
	MMH002	Reading and Preaching of Scripture in the History of the Church	
	MCO002	Theories of MassMedia Studies	
	MCE002	PhilosophiesandSocialTheoriesforChristianEthics	
	MHC002	HistoryofChristianityduringtheEarlyPeriod(upto600)	
	MWS002	FeministTheologyin Context	
	MRH002	Key Hindu Texts in Sanskrit	
	MRP002	DetailedStudyofPrimalReligion	
	MRI002	Islam:KeyQur'anicTexts in Arabic	
	MMI002	Understanding and Practice of Mission Through the History	
	MSA002	MethodsofTheologicalReflectiononSociety	

	MOT003	OriginandDevelopmentofOldTestamentTheologieswithSpecialreferen
		cestoTheological/Contextual /Contemporaryissues
	MNT003(a)	Major Themes in New Testament Theology
	MNT003(b)	Theologyof Synoptic
	MNT003(c)	Theology of Pauline Writings
	MNT003(d)	TheologyofJohannineWritings
	MNT003(e)	Theology of Catholic Epistles
	MCT003	IndianContextualTheology
	MMC003	Advanced Pastoral Care and Counselling
12/04/2024	MME003	Methodological Issues in Christian Education
12/04/2024	MMH003	HomileticalTheoriesand Methodologies
	MCO003	Biblical and Theological Foundations of Communication
	MCE003	Doing Christian Ethics in Context: Tools for Social Analysis
	MHC003	Historyofthe Ecumenical Movement
	MWS003	Feminist Biblical Hermeneutics
	MRH003	Detailed Study of Hinduism
	MRP003	Study of Oral Tradition of Primal Religion
	MRI003	Detailed Study of Islam
	MMI003	Missionin Gospelsand Acts
	MSA003	FeministTheology
_	MHC020	Christianity in Asia
15/04/2024	MNT021	Christianity in Asia Letter to Hebrews
	MMI019	
		Mission vision of the Old Testament
17/04/24	MMI022	Contemporary Theologies of Mission
	MNT046	Hermeneutics: New Testament Interpretation
19/04/24	Election Day – First Phase	
20/04/24	MNT059	History of NT Times from Alexander to Bar Kochba
	MMI039	Cultural Anthropology & Vision
		Collected Findinopology & Fision

18/03/2024

Registrar

**Senate of Serampore College**